
7TH & 8TH Grade Boys Rec Basketball 

2024-25 TTCC BASKETBALL 

 
 

TEAM SPONSOR 
Coburn Collective Realty 

 
 

COACH 
Dakota Coburn, 603-707-6510 

 
 

PRACTICE & GAME SCHEDULE 
*subject to change! 

 

GAMES: 

DATE DAY TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION 
1/4/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM MVMS TTCC NMMS 

1/11/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM Bow TTCC NMMS 
1/18/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM TTCC Franklin Proulx Center 
1/25/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM ICB TTCC NMMS 
2/1/2025 Saturday 1:30 PM Henniker TTCC NMMS 
2/8/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM TTCC MVMS Merrimack Valley Middle School 

2/15/2025 Saturday 1:15 PM TTCC Bow Bow Memorial School 
 

PRACTICES: 

DATE DAY START END LOCATION 
1/3/2025 Friday 6:30 PM until 8pm NMMS 
1/6/2025 Monday 6:30 PM until 8pm NMMS 

1/16/2025 Thursday 6:30 PM until 8pm NMMS 
1/30/2025 Thursday 6:30 PM until 8pm NMMS 
2/6/2025 Thursday 6:30 PM until 8pm NMMS 

 


